UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAX YEAR

TAXING ENTITY: Eagle Mountain
2020
ENTITY'S TAX RATE: 0.000769

REAL PROP. STATE ASSESS

POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

TREASURER'S RELIEF

UNPAID:
ABATEMENTS:
OTHER:

TOTAL RELIEF:

CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTION

CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RAT

OTHER COLLECTIONS

FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES:

GREENBELT:

MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS:

REALLOCATION OF PERSONAL PROPERTY
TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:

DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS

TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTION:

TAX INCREMENT PAID TO RDA PROJECTS

2,282,647,419

2020 DATE: March 31, 2021
PER. PROP.
TAXABLE TREASURER'S TOTAL TAXES
VALUE RELIEF CHARGED
64,875,490 1,884,240.54
67,255.14
22,924.75
31,526.86
121,706.75

1,762,533.79

COLLECTION RATE
93.54%

OTHER COLLECTIONS
156,746.41

13,577.14

2,977.67

(1,351.15)

171,950.07

TAXES PEN & INTEREST
55,765.31 1,255.81 57,021.12

57,317.60

NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION: 1,934,187.38

KIM JACKSON
UTAH COUNTY TREASURER



